OPERATING SITES:

M BE\N/EECR)EI\C’I)ERNT Project | SEARCH 1. Farmington Municipal Services, Farmington NM
U " & DISABILITY Program Contact- Chelsea Chairion: cchairion@fms.k12.nm.us

PFE Liaison- Kathryn Schwaar, kschwaar@salud.unm.edu

2023-2024 NM PROJECT SEARCH SITES 2. Hilton Garden Inn, Gallup NM

Program Contact- David Palenschat, dpalensc@gmcs.k12.nm.us
8 / PFE Liaison- Kathryn Murphy: kmmurphy@salud.unm.edu
San Juan

Colfax Union

NORTH

Quay 5. UNM Hospital, Albuquerque NM
Program Contact- Brian Love, brian.Love@aps.edu
,_,—'r PFE Liaison- Kathryn Murphy: kmmurphy@salud.unm.edu

Curry

Rio Arriba

1

NORTH
— WEST

McKinley

3. Presbyterian Rust Medical Center, Rio Rancho NM
Program Contact- Theresa Griffin-Golden, theresa.Golden@rrps.net
PFE Liaisons- Kathryn Schwaar: kschwaar@salud.unm.edu

Los Alamosil

4. Embassy Suites Hotel, Albuquerque NM
Program Contact- Terry Casey, teresa.casey@aps.edu
PFE Liaison- Kathryn Schwaar: kschwaar@salud.unm.edu

Sandoval

2 M ETRO Santa Fe

San Miguel

Bernalillo

Cibola 5 ‘ Guadalupe
-

Valencia
Torrance

ENTRAL

De Baca 6. Holloman Air Force Base, Alamogordo NM
Program Contact- Lisa Jones, lisa.jones@state.nm.us

catron Socorro - o PFE Liaison- Alex Rios: aerios@salud.unm.edu
WES Lincoln
7. La Clinica De Familia, Gadsden, NM
J SOUTH E. AST Program Contact and PFE Liaison- Alex Rios: aerios@salud.unm.edu

CENTRAL E

_/ H DEVELOPING LOCATIONS:

8. Shiprock, NM
Guere PFE Liaison- Kathryn Murphy: kmmurphy@salud.unm.edu
PFE Liaison- Jun Dai: judai@salud.unm.edu

OUTHWEST o~ 6
9. Deming,NM

Luna g
i‘ PFE Liaison- Alex Rios: aerios@salud.unm.edu

Hidalgo PFE Liaison- Jun Dai: judai@salud.unm.edu




